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Your Trusted Experts in Plastic Roofing – NZ Owned & Operated

Supreme Plastic Roofing Ltd is New Zealand’s family-owned and operated
specialists in high-quality Acrylic and Polycarbonate roofing solutions. Since
1996, we’ve been the go-to supplier for homeowners, builders, DIYer's and
commercial clients looking for durable and reliable polycarbonate roofing,

acrylic roofing, and fibreglass sheeting. Whether you're enhancing your
outdoor living space with a pergola, upgrading a carport, or managing a

commercial build, we stock a full range of polycarbonate roofing and acrylic
roofing products to suit any application. 

About Us
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Crystalite Acrylic   

Custom Glaze Calypso Ultra
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  Clear       Grey       Bronze       Opal

Available Colours:

Corrugated & Greca
1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$28.00
$38.00
$48.00
$57.00
$66.00
$75.00
$85.00
$94.00
$113.00

Light Transmission
Heat Reduction

Clear
93%
0%

Grey
19%
40%

Opal
49%
52%

Bronze
38%
25%

  Clear       Grey       Bronze       Opal

Available Colours:

Corrugated & Greca
1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$41.00
$54.00
$68.00
$83.00
$95.00
$109.00
$123.00
$137.00
$167.00

5-Rib Trimdek
1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$55.00
$74.00
$92.00
$110.00
$128.00
$147.00
$165.00
$183.00
$220.00

Light Transmission
Heat Reduction

Clear
93%
0%

Grey
19%
40%

Opal
49%
52%

Bronze
38%
25%

  Frost    Platinum (Greca profile only)

Available Colours:
Corrugated & Greca

1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
7.2m

$68.00
$91.00
$113.00
$136.00
$159.00
$181.00
$204.00
$272.00

Light Transmission
Heat Reduction

Frost
47%
63%

Platinum
18%
69%

Warranty: 
30 Year Light Transmission
16 Year Weather Breakage

99.9% U.V resistant
Withstands Hailstones up to 25mm
Ultimate weather resistive coating
Provides up to 50% better heat reduction

Calypso Ultra Comfort 
Cool Details:

Calypso Ultra Comfort Cool Light & Heat Transmission:

*CUT TO SIZE - Length can be cut to size
*STOCK - ONLY Calypso  Corrugated sheet 
  lengths 3.6m & under are in store 

5-Rib Width 830mm
Cover 762mm
Thickness 0.8mm

Custom
Glaze

Width 670mm
Cover 610mm
Thickness 2mm

Polycarbonate 
Profile Sheeting

Calypso

SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST *All prices include GST
Pricing subject to change

Warranty: 
10 Year Light Transmission
10 Year Weather Breakage

99.9% U.V resistant
Withstands hailstones up to 19mm
High-grade weather resistive coating

Calypso Details:

Calypso Light & Heat Transmission:

Calypso Ultra
Warranty: 

25 Year Light Transmission
10 Year Weather Breakage

99.9% U.V resistant
Withstands Hailstones up to 25mm
Premium weather resistive coating

Calypso Ultra Details:

Calypso Ultra Light & Heat Transmission:

Calypso Ultra Comfort Cool
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Corrugated Width 840mm
Cover 755mm
Thickness 0.8mm

Greca Width 815mm
Cover 760mm
Thickness 0.8mm



  Clear       Grey       Bronze    

Available Colours:
Corrugated & Greca

1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$67.00
$89.00
$111.00
$133.00
$156.00
$178.00
$200.00
$222.00
$267.00

5-Rib Trimdek
1.8m
2.4m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$76.00
$101.00
$126.00
$151.00
$176.00
$202.00
$227.00
$252.00
$303.00

Light Transmission
Heat Reduction

Clear
93%
0%

Grey
19%
47%

Bronze
38%
33%

Warranty: 
15 Year Light Transmission
10 Year Weather Breakage

99.9% U.V resistant
Withstands Hailstones up to 25mm
High-grade weather resistive coating

Custom Glaze Details:

Custom Glaze
1.8m
2.1m
2.4m
2.7m
3.0m
3.6m
4.2m
4.8m
5.4m
6.0m
7.2m

$68.00
$79.00
$91.00
$102.00
$114.00
$136.00
$159.00
$182.00
$204.00
$227.00
$272.00

  Clear       Grey       Bronze     Diffused Opal

Available Colours:

Light Transmission
Heat Reduction

Clear
93%
0%

Grey
15%
34%

Diffused Opal
60%
44%

Bronze
23%
18%

*CUT TO SIZE - Length can be cut to size
*STOCK - ONLY Calypso  Corrugated sheet 
  lengths 3.6m & under are in store 

Corrugated Width 840mm
Cover 755mm
Thickness 0.8mm

Greca Width 815mm
Cover 760mm
Thickness 0.8mm

5-Rib Width 830mm
Cover 762mm
Thickness 0.8mm

Custom
Glaze

Width 670mm
Cover 610mm
Thickness 2mm
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SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST *All prices include GST
Pricing subject to change

Custom Glaze Light & Heat Transmission:

Laserlite 2000
Warranty: 

30 Year Light Transmission
16 Year Weather Breakage

99.9% U.V resistant
Withstands Hailstones up to 25mm
Ultimate weather resistive coating

Laserlite 2000 Details:

Laserlite 2000 Light & Heat Transmission:

Custom Glaze

Polycarbonate 
Profile Sheeting



$3.50 ea

$3.50 ea

$6.50 ea

Black single 975mm

Corrugated Foam Infill

Greca Foam Infill
Black single 760mm
5-Rib Trimdek Foam Infill
Black single 760mm UPPER -
Wide tip for on top of sheet 

$5.50 eaBlack single 760mm BOTTOM -
Narrow tip for beneath sheet

$12.00
for pair

Custom Glaze Foam Infill
Black pair

$42.003mm WHITE 24x3mm 25.0m
*For Custom

Glaze Only

$31.00

Custom Glaze Fixings 14g

65mm multipurpose x 50 Pack
10mm pre-drilling required, uses 5/16” Hex Head Drive

$12.005/16” Hex Head Drive
Grey EPDM roofing washers 
x 50 Pack

Anti-noise Tape

Miscellaneous/Extra

$9.00

One Shot Timber Fixings 12g

$44.00
$215.00
$365.00
$44.00
$174.00

50mm x 50 Pack
50mm x 250 Box
50mm x 500 Box
65mm x 50 Pack
65mm x 200 Box
Multipurpose Fixings 14g

$42.00
$323.00
$44.00
$338.00

50mm x 60 Pack
50mm x 500 Box
65mm x 50 Pack
65mm x 500 Box
Timbertite Fixings 12g

$28.00
$120.00
$223.00
$35.00

Galvanised 50mm x 50 Pack
Galvanised 50mm x 250 Box
Galvanised 50mm x 500 Box
Stainless Steel 50mm x 50 Pack

*For use on
Corrugate, Greca &

5-Rib Trimdek10mm pre-drilling required, uses 5/16” Hex Head Drive

*For use on
Corrugate, Greca
& 5-Rib Trimdek

*For use on
Corrugate, Greca
& 5-Rib TrimdekNo pre-drilling required, uses 5/16” Hex Head Drive

No pre-drilling required, uses 5/16” Hex Head Drive

Alsynite Metal Back Channel

$82.00

$99.00

45x20x20mm 3.6m for
Corrugate & Greca
45x35x35mm 3.6m for 5-Rib
Trimdek & Custom Glaze

**All Alsynite Back Channels includes a foam infill roll

Recommended Polycarbonate Accessories & Fixings 

$60.00
$120.00

Small Apron Flashing
3.0m Length
6.0m Length

$92.00
$184.00

Large Apron Flashing
3.0m Length
6.0m Length

$74.00
$147.00

Small Barge Capping
3.0m Length
6.0m Length

$104.00
$207.00

Large Barge Capping
3.0m Length
6.0m Length

*CUT TO SIZE - Length can be cut to size
*STOCK - ALL Clear available stocked in store (except Custom Glaze)  
*ORDERING - Custom Glaze & Grey/Bronze tints must be ordered

  Clear       Grey tint       Bronze tint
Available Colours:

$82.00
$163.00

$82.00
$163.00

45° Ridge Capping
3.0m Length
6.0m Length

$104.00
$207.00

$74.00
$147.00

25° Ridge Capping
3.0m Length
6.0m Length

120° Ridge Capping
3.0m Length
6.0m Length

Custom Glaze Barge Capping

3.0m Length
6.0m Length

*Must be ordered

Polycarbonate Flashing 
& Capping
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Pricing subject to change



Laserlite 2000 Twinwall Polycarbonate

  Clear       Grey       Bronze       Opal

Available Colours:

610x1800
610x2400
610x3000
610x3600
610x4000
610x5800

$50.00
$67.00
$83.00
$100.00
$111.00
$161.00

610mm Width
610x1800
610x2400
610x3000
610x3600
610x4000
610x5800

$40.00
$53.00
$66.00
$79.00
$88.00
$127.00

610mm Width
1220x1800
1220x2400
1220x3000
1220x3600
1220x4000
1220x5800

$79.00
$105.00
$131.00
$158.00
$175.00
$254.00

1220mm Width
1220x1800
1220x2400
1220x3000
1220x3600
1220x4000
1220x5800

$100.00
$133.00
$167.00
$200.00
$222.00
$322.00

1220mm Width

Laserlite 2000 Twinwall - 8mm ThicknessLaserlite 2000 Twinwall - 6mm Thickness

15 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
Dual layer weather protective coating
Cost effective, durable and strong

Twinwall Benefits:

Recommended Laserlite 2000 Twinwall Accessories & Fixings 

*CUT TO SIZE - Length and width can both be cut to size
*STOCK - Twinwall is stocked in store

$44.00
$44.00

$27.00
$27.00

$49.00
$67.00
$84.00
$99.00
$109.00
$167.00

1.8m Length
2.44m Length
3.05m Length
3.6m Length
4.0m Length
6.1m Length

$38.00
$76.00

2.9m Length
5.8m Length

$48.00
$95.00

25x25x3mm - 2.5m Length
25x25x3mm - 5.0m Length

$12.00
$12.00

50mm 1/4″ Square Drive
TX20 Torx Star Drive 
Black/Aluminium bonded
washers x 50 Pack

Stainless Steel Sheet Fixings 
with Bonded Washer
50mm TIMBER Pack 50
50mm METAL Pack 50
Aluminium Joiner Fixings

50mm TIMBER Pack 50
50mm METAL Pack 50

*For use on
Twinwall or Acrylic

*For use on
Aluminium 
Glazing Bar

Aluminium Glazing Bar

Polycarbonate 2 Piece Joiner

Aluminium Capping

*For use on
Twinwall or Acrylic

*For use on
Twinwall only

Miscellaneous/Extras *For use on
Twinwall or Acrylic

$18.00

$5.00
$10.00
$40.00

Clear Polycarbonate Capping
0.61m (610mm) Length
1.22m (1220mm) Length
4.88m (4880mm) Length

$45.00
Underseal Flashing Tape
24x19mm 6.0m

$42.00
$26.00
$32.00

Anti-noise Tape
3mm WHITE 24x3mm 25.0m
6mm WHITE 20x6mm 12.0m
6mm BLACK 15x6mm 15.0m

$52.00
Solid Foil Anti-dust Tape
24mm 50.0m Roll
Alsynite Metal Back Channel *For use on some

Twinwall or Acrylic

$82.00
$99.00

45x20x20mm 3.6m
45x35x35mm 3.6m

**All Alsynite Back Channels include the option of a foam infill roll

$1.00/m
$1.95/m
$2.70/m

$3.65/m
$1.80/m

Wedge & Butterfly Rubber
Grey TPV 2.0mm compression
Red TPV 3.5mm compression
Yellow TPV 4.5mm 
compression
Green TPV 5.5mm compression
Butterfly seal - hard back
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Crystalite Acrylic

Crystalite - 620mm width, 6mm thickness

3.0m Length
4.0m Length
6.0m Length

$205.00
$285.00
$450.00

Clear Acrylic
3.0m Length
4.0m Length
5.0m Length
6.0m Length

$249.00
$303.00
$413.00
$495.00

Diffused Acrylic
3.0m Length
4.0m Length
5.0m Length
6.0m Length

$249.00
$303.00
$413.00
$495.00

Light Grey Acrylic
3.0m Length
4.0m Length
5.0m Length
6.0m Length

$249.00
$303.00
$413.00
$495.00

Dark Grey Acrylic

15 Year Warranty
99.9% U.V resistant
High quality, durable and shatter-proof

Crystalite Benefits: Crystalite Light & Heat Transmission:

Light Transmission
Heat Transmission

Clear
91%
74%

Dark Grey
30%
*In testing

Diffused
75%
58%

Light Grey
60%
70%

Astariglas Acrylic

Astariglas - Clear

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

$91.00
$46.00

2mm Thickness
1220x2440mm
1880x2490mm
2050x3050mm
Per Sq M rate

$124.00
$221.00
$296.00
$63.00

3mm Thickness
1220x2440mm
1880x2490mm
2050x3050mm
Per Sq M rate

$187.00
$332.00
$444.00
$94.00

4.5mm Thickness
1220x2440mm
1880x2490mm
2050x3050mm
Per Sq M rate

$249.00
$443.00
$591.00
$125.00

6mm Thickness

*CUT TO SIZE - ONLY Lengths can be cut down to size. Width is set at 620mm. 
*STOCK - Crystalite is not held in store, it must be ordered in

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

$346.00
$174.00

8mm Thickness
1220x2440mm
2050x3050mm
Per Sq M rate

$456.00
$986.00
$230.00

10mm Thickness

Astariglas - Clear Frosted

$124.00
$70.00

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

2mm Thickness
$169.00
$95.00

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

2.8mm Thickness
$244.00
$123.00

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

4.5mm Thickness
$324.00
$163.00

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

6mm Thickness

Astariglas - Opal Frosted

$170.00
$86.00

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

3mm Thickness
$255.00
$128.00

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

4.5mm Thickness
$340.00
$736.00
$171.00

1220x2440mm
2050x3050mm
Per Sq M rate

6mm Thickness

Astariglas - Light Grey

$152.00
$69.00

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

3mm Thickness
$228.00
$103.00

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

4.5mm Thickness
$304.00
$639.00
$137.00

1220x2440mm
2050x3050mm
Per Sq M rate

6mm Thickness

Warranty - Clear = 30 year
Warranty - Clear Frosted, Opal Frosted & Light Grey = 10 year
99.9% U.V resistant
High quality, durable and shatter-proof

Astariglas Benefits:

*CUT TO SIZE - Length and width can both be cut to size
*STOCK - Astariglas is not held in store, it must be ordered in

SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST *All prices include GST
Pricing subject to change



1220x2440mm
1880x2490mm
2050x3050mm
Per Sq M rate

$249.00
$443.00
$591.00
$125.00

6mm Thickness
1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

$124.00
$63.00

3mm Thickness

Astariglas Acrylic 
Eco Cast

1220x2440mm
Per Sq M rate

$187.00
$94.00

4.5mm Thickness

Astariglas - Light Grey

$304.00
$639.00
$137.00

1220x2440mm
2050x3050mm
Per Sq M rate

6mm Thickness
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SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST *All prices include GST
Pricing subject to change

$31.00375g Aerosol can

$45.00

$26.00
$32.00

6mm WHITE 20x6mm 12.0m
6mm BLACK 15x6mm 15.0m

$82.00
$99.00

45mmx20mmx20mm 3.6m
45mmx35mmx35mm 3.6m

$24.00Single Drill Bit

Underseal Flashing Tape
24x19mm 6.0m
Anti-noise Tape

Vuplex Plastic Cleaner

Alsynite Metal Back Channel *For use on some
Twinwall or Acrylic

**All Alsynite Back Channels include the option of a foam infill roll

Smart Step Drill Bit 8mm *For use when 
pre-drilling Acrylic

$44.00
$44.00

$27.00
$27.00

$49.00
$67.00
$84.00
$99.00
$109.00
$167.00

1.8m Length
2.44m Length
3.05m Length
3.6m Length
4.0m Length
6.1m Length

$12.00
$12.00

50mm 1/4″ Square Drive
TX20 Torx Star Drive 
Black/Aluminium bonded
washers x 50 Pack $18.00

Stainless Sheet Fixings 
with Bonded Washer
50mm TIMBER Pack 50
50mm METAL Pack 50

Aluminium Joiner Fixings

50mm TIMBER Pack 50
50mm METAL Pack 50

*For use on
Twinwall or Acrylic

*For use on
Aluminium 
Glazing Bar

Aluminium Glazing Bar

Aluminium Capping
$48.00
$95.00

25x25x3mm - 3m Length
25x25x3mm - 6.0m Length

*For use on
Twinwall or Acrylic

Miscellaneous/Extras *For use on
Twinwall or Acrylic

Astariglas Eco Cast - Clear

*CUT TO SIZE - Length and width can both be cut to size
*STOCK - Astariglas Eco Cast is not held in store and
must be ordered in

Warranty - Clear & Light Grey = 10 year
99.9% U.V resistant
High quality, durable and shatter-proof
Made from 100% recycled and recyclable materials
Offers identical optical clarity and quality as Astariglas

Astariglas Eco Cast Benefits:

Recommended Acrylic (Crystalite, Astariglas & Eco Cast)
Accessories & Fixings 
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	About Us
	Your Trusted Experts in Plastic Roofing – NZ Owned & Operated
	Supreme Plastic Roofing Ltd is New Zealand’s family-owned and operated specialists in high-quality Acrylic and Polycarbonate roofing solutions. Since 1996, we’ve been the go-to supplier for homeowners, builders, DIYer's and commercial clients looking for durable and reliable polycarbonate roofing, acrylic roofing, and fibreglass sheeting. Whether you're enhancing your outdoor living space with a pergola, upgrading a carport, or managing a commercial build, we stock a full range of polycarbonate roofing and acrylic roofing products to suit any application.

	Crystalite Acrylic
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	Custom Glaze
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	SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST
	Polycarbonate  Profile Sheeting
	Width 840mm Cover 755mm Thickness 0.8mm
	Corrugated
	Width 830mm Cover 762mm Thickness 0.8mm

	5-Rib
	Width 670mm Cover 610mm Thickness 2mm

	Custom Glaze
	Width 815mm Cover 760mm Thickness 0.8mm

	Greca
	*CUT TO SIZE - Length can be cut to size *STOCK - ONLY Calypso  Corrugated sheet    lengths 3.6m & under are in store

	Calypso
	Available Colours:
	Calypso Details:
	Warranty:
	10 Year Light Transmission
	10 Year Weather Breakage
	99.9% U.V resistant
	Withstands hailstones up to 19mm
	High-grade weather resistive coating
	Corrugated & Greca
	$28.00 $38.00 $48.00 $57.00 $66.00 $75.00 $85.00 $94.00 $113.00
	1.8m 2.4m 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m 4.8m 5.4m 6.0m 7.2m


	Calypso Light & Heat Transmission:
	Bronze 38% 25%
	Light Transmission Heat Reduction
	Grey 19% 40%
	Clear 93% 0%
	Opal 49% 52%


	Calypso Ultra
	Corrugated & Greca
	$41.00 $54.00 $68.00 $83.00 $95.00 $109.00 $123.00 $137.00 $167.00
	1.8m 2.4m 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m 4.8m 5.4m 6.0m 7.2m

	5-Rib Trimdek
	$55.00 $74.00 $92.00 $110.00 $128.00 $147.00 $165.00 $183.00 $220.00
	1.8m 2.4m 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m 4.8m 5.4m 6.0m 7.2m


	Calypso Ultra Details:
	Warranty:
	25 Year Light Transmission
	10 Year Weather Breakage
	99.9% U.V resistant
	Withstands Hailstones up to 25mm
	Premium weather resistive coating

	Available Colours:
	Calypso Ultra Light & Heat Transmission:
	Opal 49% 52%
	Bronze 38% 25%
	Light Transmission Heat Reduction
	Clear 93% 0%
	Grey 19% 40%


	Calypso Ultra Comfort Cool
	Calypso Ultra Comfort
	Cool Details:
	Available Colours:
	Corrugated & Greca
	$68.00 $91.00 $113.00 $136.00 $159.00 $181.00 $204.00 $272.00
	1.8m 2.4m 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m 4.8m 5.4m 7.2m
	Warranty:
	30 Year Light Transmission
	16 Year Weather Breakage
	99.9% U.V resistant
	Withstands Hailstones up to 25mm
	Ultimate weather resistive coating
	Provides up to 50% better heat reduction
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	Calypso Ultra Comfort Cool Light & Heat Transmission:
	Light Transmission Heat Reduction
	Frost 47% 63%
	Platinum 18% 69%
	*All prices include GST Pricing subject to change





	SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST
	Polycarbonate  Profile Sheeting
	Width 840mm Cover 755mm Thickness 0.8mm
	Corrugated
	Width 830mm Cover 762mm Thickness 0.8mm

	5-Rib
	Width 815mm Cover 760mm Thickness 0.8mm

	Greca
	Width 670mm Cover 610mm Thickness 2mm

	Custom Glaze
	*CUT TO SIZE - Length can be cut to size *STOCK - ONLY Calypso  Corrugated sheet    lengths 3.6m & under are in store

	Laserlite 2000
	Corrugated & Greca
	$67.00 $89.00 $111.00 $133.00 $156.00 $178.00 $200.00 $222.00 $267.00
	1.8m 2.4m 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m 4.8m 5.4m 6.0m 7.2m

	5-Rib Trimdek
	$76.00 $101.00 $126.00 $151.00 $176.00 $202.00 $227.00 $252.00 $303.00
	1.8m 2.4m 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m 4.8m 5.4m 6.0m 7.2m


	Laserlite 2000 Details:
	Warranty:
	30 Year Light Transmission
	16 Year Weather Breakage
	99.9% U.V resistant
	Withstands Hailstones up to 25mm
	Ultimate weather resistive coating

	Available Colours:
	Laserlite 2000 Light & Heat Transmission:
	Bronze 38% 33%
	Light Transmission Heat Reduction
	Grey 19% 47%
	Clear 93% 0%


	Custom Glaze
	Custom Glaze
	$68.00 $79.00 $91.00 $102.00 $114.00 $136.00 $159.00 $182.00 $204.00 $227.00 $272.00
	1.8m 2.1m 2.4m 2.7m 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m 4.8m 5.4m 6.0m 7.2m


	Custom Glaze Details:
	Warranty:
	15 Year Light Transmission
	10 Year Weather Breakage
	99.9% U.V resistant
	Withstands Hailstones up to 25mm
	High-grade weather resistive coating

	Available Colours:
	Custom Glaze Light & Heat Transmission:
	Bronze 23% 18%
	Light Transmission Heat Reduction
	Grey 15% 34%
	Clear 93% 0%
	Diffused Opal 60% 44%
	Supreme Plastic Roofing 1/31 Princes Street, Onehunga, Auckland        PH 09 636 0949
	*All prices include GST Pricing subject to change





	SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST
	Recommended Polycarbonate Accessories & Fixings
	One Shot Timber Fixings 12g
	50mm x 50 Pack 50mm x 250 Box 50mm x 500 Box 65mm x 50 Pack 65mm x 200 Box
	$44.00 $215.00 $365.00 $44.00 $174.00

	Multipurpose Fixings 14g
	50mm x 60 Pack 50mm x 500 Box 65mm x 50 Pack 65mm x 500 Box
	$42.00 $323.00 $44.00 $338.00

	Timbertite Fixings 12g
	Galvanised 50mm x 50 Pack Galvanised 50mm x 250 Box Galvanised 50mm x 500 Box Stainless Steel 50mm x 50 Pack
	$28.00 $120.00 $223.00 $35.00

	Alsynite Metal Back Channel
	45x20x20mm 3.6m for Corrugate & Greca 45x35x35mm 3.6m for 5-Rib Trimdek & Custom Glaze
	$82.00
	$99.00

	Corrugated Foam Infill
	Black single 975mm
	$3.50 ea

	Greca Foam Infill
	Black single 760mm
	$3.50 ea

	5-Rib Trimdek Foam Infill
	$6.50 ea
	Black single 760mm UPPER - Wide tip for on top of sheet
	$5.50 ea
	Black single 760mm BOTTOM -Narrow tip for beneath sheet

	Custom Glaze Foam Infill
	Black pair
	$12.00 for pair

	Anti-noise Tape
	3mm WHITE 24x3mm 25.0m
	$42.00

	Custom Glaze Fixings 14g
	65mm multipurpose x 50 Pack
	$31.00

	Miscellaneous/Extra
	5/16” Hex Head Drive Grey EPDM roofing washers  x 50 Pack
	$12.00
	$9.00


	Polycarbonate Flashing  & Capping
	Available Colours:
	Small Apron Flashing
	3.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$60.00 $120.00

	Large Apron Flashing
	3.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$92.00 $184.00

	Small Barge Capping
	3.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$74.00 $147.00

	Large Barge Capping
	3.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$104.00 $207.00
	*CUT TO SIZE - Length can be cut to size *STOCK - ALL Clear available stocked in store (except Custom Glaze)   *ORDERING - Custom Glaze & Grey/Bronze tints must be ordered


	25° Ridge Capping
	3.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$82.00 $163.00

	45° Ridge Capping
	3.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$82.00 $163.00

	120° Ridge Capping
	3.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$104.00 $207.00

	Custom Glaze Barge Capping
	3.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$74.00 $147.00
	Supreme Plastic Roofing 1/31 Princes Street, Onehunga, Auckland        PH 09 636 0949
	*All prices include GST Pricing subject to change





	SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST
	Laserlite 2000 Twinwall Polycarbonate
	*CUT TO SIZE - Length and width can both be cut to size *STOCK - Twinwall is stocked in store
	Laserlite 2000 Twinwall - 6mm Thickness
	Laserlite 2000 Twinwall - 8mm Thickness
	610mm Width
	$50.00 $67.00 $83.00 $100.00 $111.00 $161.00
	610x1800 610x2400 610x3000 610x3600 610x4000 610x5800

	610mm Width
	$40.00 $53.00 $66.00 $79.00 $88.00 $127.00
	610x1800 610x2400 610x3000 610x3600 610x4000 610x5800

	1220mm Width
	$79.00 $105.00 $131.00 $158.00 $175.00 $254.00
	1220x1800 1220x2400 1220x3000 1220x3600 1220x4000 1220x5800

	1220mm Width
	$100.00 $133.00 $167.00 $200.00 $222.00 $322.00
	1220x1800 1220x2400 1220x3000 1220x3600 1220x4000 1220x5800


	Twinwall Benefits:
	15 Year Warranty
	99.9% U.V resistant
	Dual layer weather protective coating
	Cost effective, durable and strong

	Available Colours:

	Recommended Laserlite 2000 Twinwall Accessories & Fixings
	Underseal Flashing Tape
	24x19mm 6.0m
	$45.00

	Anti-noise Tape
	3mm WHITE 24x3mm 25.0m 6mm WHITE 20x6mm 12.0m 6mm BLACK 15x6mm 15.0m
	$42.00 $26.00 $32.00

	Solid Foil Anti-dust Tape
	24mm 50.0m Roll
	$52.00

	Alsynite Metal Back Channel
	45x20x20mm 3.6m 45x35x35mm 3.6m
	$82.00 $99.00

	Wedge & Butterfly Rubber
	Grey TPV 2.0mm compression Red TPV 3.5mm compression Yellow TPV 4.5mm  compression Green TPV 5.5mm compression Butterfly seal - hard back
	$1.00/m $1.95/m $2.70/m
	$3.65/m $1.80/m

	Stainless Steel Sheet Fixings  with Bonded Washer
	50mm TIMBER Pack 50 50mm METAL Pack 50
	$44.00 $44.00

	Aluminium Joiner Fixings
	50mm TIMBER Pack 50 50mm METAL Pack 50
	$27.00 $27.00

	Aluminium Glazing Bar
	1.8m Length 2.44m Length 3.05m Length 3.6m Length 4.0m Length 6.1m Length
	$49.00 $67.00 $84.00 $99.00 $109.00 $167.00

	Polycarbonate 2 Piece Joiner
	2.9m Length 5.8m Length
	$38.00 $76.00

	Aluminium Capping
	25x25x3mm - 2.5m Length 25x25x3mm - 5.0m Length
	$48.00 $95.00

	Clear Polycarbonate Capping
	0.61m (610mm) Length 1.22m (1220mm) Length 4.88m (4880mm) Length
	$5.00 $10.00 $40.00
	Supreme Plastic Roofing 1/31 Princes Street, Onehunga, Auckland        PH 09 636 0949

	Miscellaneous/Extras
	50mm 1/4″ Square Drive TX20 Torx Star Drive  Black/Aluminium bonded washers x 50 Pack
	$12.00 $12.00
	$18.00



	SUPREME PLASTIC ROOFING   -   PRICE LIST
	Crystalite Acrylic
	Crystalite - 620mm width, 6mm thickness
	Clear Acrylic
	$205.00 $285.00 $450.00
	3.0m Length 4.0m Length 6.0m Length

	Diffused Acrylic
	3.0m Length 4.0m Length 5.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$249.00 $303.00 $413.00 $495.00

	Light Grey Acrylic
	3.0m Length 4.0m Length 5.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$249.00 $303.00 $413.00 $495.00

	Dark Grey Acrylic
	3.0m Length 4.0m Length 5.0m Length 6.0m Length
	$249.00 $303.00 $413.00 $495.00


	Crystalite Light & Heat Transmission:
	Crystalite Benefits:
	Light Grey 60% 70%
	Light Transmission Heat Transmission
	Dark Grey 30% *In testing
	Clear 91% 74%
	Diffused 75% 58%



	Astariglas Acrylic
	Astariglas - Clear
	2mm Thickness
	$91.00 $46.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate

	3mm Thickness
	$124.00 $221.00 $296.00 $63.00
	1220x2440mm 1880x2490mm 2050x3050mm Per Sq M rate

	4.5mm Thickness
	$187.00 $332.00 $444.00 $94.00
	1220x2440mm 1880x2490mm 2050x3050mm Per Sq M rate

	6mm Thickness
	$249.00 $443.00 $591.00 $125.00
	1220x2440mm 1880x2490mm 2050x3050mm Per Sq M rate

	8mm Thickness
	$346.00 $174.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate

	10mm Thickness
	$456.00 $986.00 $230.00
	1220x2440mm 2050x3050mm Per Sq M rate


	Astariglas - Clear Frosted
	2mm Thickness
	$124.00 $70.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate

	2.8mm Thickness
	$169.00 $95.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate

	4.5mm Thickness
	$244.00 $123.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate

	6mm Thickness
	$324.00 $163.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate


	Astariglas - Opal Frosted
	4.5mm Thickness
	3mm Thickness
	6mm Thickness
	$255.00 $128.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate
	$170.00 $86.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate
	$340.00 $736.00 $171.00
	1220x2440mm 2050x3050mm Per Sq M rate


	Astariglas - Light Grey
	6mm Thickness
	$304.00 $639.00 $137.00
	1220x2440mm 2050x3050mm Per Sq M rate

	4.5mm Thickness
	3mm Thickness
	Supreme Plastic Roofing 1/31 Princes Street, Onehunga, Auckland        PH 09 636 0949
	$152.00 $69.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate
	$228.00 $103.00
	1220x2440mm Per Sq M rate


	Astariglas Benefits:


	Smart Step Drill Bit 8mm
	Supreme Plastic Roofing 1/31 Princes Street, Onehunga, Auckland        PH 09 636 0949

